PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 44 candidates for

recruitment to 37 (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR DISABLED PERSONS, 06 POSTS

RESERVED FOR WOMEN AND 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITIES) POSTS

OF DATA ENTRY OPERATOR (I.T) (BS-12) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF

05 YEARS IN THE ANTI CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT OF PUNJAB S&GAD, 2015 have

been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of typewriting test held on 12-10-2015 &
13-10-2015. Only those candidates will be interviewed who are found eligible at the time of

interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring all original documents and CNIC at the time of interview. Call

up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC. Candidates will also be

informed through SMS and email.

All candidates are directed to bring two sets of

photocopies of their documents at the time of interview.

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10023 32500580 NIDA MALIK TARIQ RASHEED(LATE)
2 10035 32500382 SUMAIRA NAZIR CH. NAZIR AHMAD NAZI
3 10170 32500097 ALI UMER RAJA RAJA MUHAMMAD ALEEM KHAN
4 10208 32500642 AYAZ HUSSAIN SHAH ASHRAF ALI SHAH
5 10226 32500892 FAISAL HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN
6 10242 32500527 GHULAM MUSTFA NAWAB ALI
7 10246 32500556 HAFIZ ABDUR REHMAN MUHAMMAD LATIF
8 10262 32500845 HAROON YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSUF CHUHAN
9 10275 32500044 IRFAN AHMAD SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
10 10277 32500320 IRFAN HAIDEFR ZIA HAIDER
11 10289 32500629 LAWRENCE GULZAR *NON-MUSLIM** GULZAR MALHOTARA
12 10290 32500584 M NUMAN SHAKIR M LATIF SHAKIR
13 10302 32500184 MIAN SHOAIB AHMED MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
14 10315 32500106 MUHAMMAD ADIL MUHAMMAD BOOTA
15 10317 32500226 MUHAMMAD AFTAB IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

2.

10318
10361
10378
10379
10388
10408
10446
10461
10469
10486
10502
10507
10530
10570
11035
11039
11046
11093
12121
13026
13042
13052
13060
13135
13140
13150
14180
14187
14201

32500829
32500091
32500599
32500096
32500586
32500780
32500362
32500071
32500564
32500105
32500873
32500290
32500531
32500855
32500259
32500760
32500328
32500570
32500152
32500421
32500046
32500493
32500561
32500159
32500888
32500124
32500060
32500636
32500715

MUHAMMAD AFTAB YASIN
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID
MUHAMMAD JAVED
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
MUSHTAQ AHMED

RAHID ALI

RASHID SHOKAT

SAJID IQBAL

SHERAZ ALI

SYED ABID ALI NAQVI
TAUSEEF AHMAD

ZAHID TARIQ

MUHAMMAD AAMIR MASOOD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD IMRAN

YOUSAF ALI

MUHAMMAD IZHAR

ALI ASGHAR

HAMZA 1JAZ

KHURAM JAWAD

MIRZA ARSLAN NASEER
SALEEM AKHTAR

SHAHZAIB

WAQAS ALI

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

ZAMA MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD YASIN
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD SARDAR
SHER MUHAMMAD
ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
ALLAH BAKHSH

BASHIR AHMED

SHOKAT ALI

AHMAD KHAN

ANAYAT ALI

SYED SHAKIR HUSSAIN NAQVI
SHAFIQ AHMAD

TARIQ MAHMOQOD
MUHAMMAD RIAZ AKHTAR
HAZOOR BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD ARIF
ZULFIQAR ALI

MALIK FAREED BAKHSH
ABDUL SATTAR

IJAZ AHMAD

NASEEM IQBAL

MIRZA NASEER KHALID
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
GHULAM SHABBIR

ALI BAHADUR

GHULAM HUSSAIN
MANZOOR AHMED
SHAIKH MAHMOD AHMAD

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only.

An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim

for final selection.

Case No0.27F2015

Dated: 15-10-2015

Secretary



