PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE



NOTICE

Punjab Public Service Commission announces that <u>following 44 candidates</u> for recruitment to <u>37 (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR DISABLED PERSONS, 06 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN AND 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITIES) POSTS OF DATA ENTRY OPERATOR (I.T) (BS-12) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF <u>05 YEARS IN THE ANTI CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT OF PUNJAB S&GAD, 2015</u> have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of typewriting test held on 12-10-2015 & 13-10-2015. Only those candidates will be interviewed who are found eligible at the time of interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory</u> for the candidates to bring all original documents and <u>CNIC</u> at the time of interview. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and email. <u>All candidates are directed to bring two sets of photocopies of their documents at the time of interview.</u></u>

ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
10023	32500580	NIDA MALIK	TARIQ RASHEED(LATE)
10035	32500382	SUMAIRA NAZIR	CH. NAZIR AHMAD NAZI
10170	32500097	ALI UMER RAJA	RAJA MUHAMMAD ALEEM KHAN
10208	32500642	AYAZ HUSSAIN SHAH	ASHRAF ALI SHAH
10226	32500892	FAISAL HUSSAIN	GHULAM HUSSAIN
10242	32500527	GHULAM MUSTFA	NAWAB ALI
10246	32500556	HAFIZ ABDUR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD LATIF
10262	32500845	HAROON YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSUF CHUHAN
10275	32500044	IRFAN AHMAD SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
10277	32500320	IRFAN HAIDEFR	ZIA HAIDER
10289	32500629	LAWRENCE GULZAR **NON-MUSLIM**	GULZAR MALHOTARA
10290	32500584	M NUMAN SHAKIR	M LATIF SHAKIR
10302	32500184	MIAN SHOAIB AHMED	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
10315	32500106	MUHAMMAD ADIL	MUHAMMAD BOOTA
10317	32500226	MUHAMMAD AFTAB	IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
	NO. 10023 10035 10170 10208 10226 10242 10246 10262 10275 10277 10289 10290 10302 10315	NO.NO.10023325005801003532500382101703250009710208325006421022632500892102423250052710246325005561026232500845102753250004410277325003201028932500629102903250058410302325001841031532500106	NO. NO. 10023 32500580 NIDA MALIK 10035 32500382 SUMAIRA NAZIR 10170 32500097 ALI UMER RAJA 10208 32500642 AYAZ HUSSAIN SHAH 10226 32500892 FAISAL HUSSAIN 10242 32500527 GHULAM MUSTFA 10246 32500556 HAFIZ ABDUR REHMAN 10262 32500845 HAROON YOUSAF 10275 32500044 IRFAN AHMAD SIDDIQUE 10277 32500320 IRFAN HAIDEFR 10289 32500629 LAWRENCE GULZAR **NON-MUSLIM** 10290 32500584 M NUMAN SHAKIR 10302 32500184 MIAN SHOAIB AHMED 10315 32500106 MUHAMMAD ADIL

16	10318	32500829	MUHAMMAD AFTAB YASIN	MUHAMMAD YASIN
17	10361	32500091	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN FAROOQ	
18	10378	32500599	MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID	MUHAMMAD SARDAR
19	10379	32500096	MUHAMMAD JAVED	SHER MUHAMMAD
20	10388	32500586	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ASGHAR	ASGHAR ALI
21	10408	32500780	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
22	10446	32500362	MUSHTAQ AHMED	ALLAH BAKHSH
23	10461	32500071	RAHID ALI	BASHIR AHMED
24	10469	32500564	RASHID SHOKAT	SHOKAT ALI
25	10486	32500105	SAJID IQBAL	AHMAD KHAN
26	10502	32500873	SHERAZ ALI	ANAYAT ALI
27	10507	32500290	SYED ABID ALI NAQVI	SYED SHAKIR HUSSAIN NAQVI
28	10530	32500531	TAUSEEF AHMAD	SHAFIQ AHMAD
29	10570	32500855	ZAHID TARIQ	TARIQ MAHMOOD
30	11035	32500259	MUHAMMAD AAMIR MASOOD	MUHAMMAD RIAZ AKHTAR
31	11039	32500760	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	HAZOOR BAKHSH
32	11046	32500328	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	MUHAMMAD ARIF
33	11093	32500570	YOUSAF ALI	ZULFIQAR ALI
34	12121	32500152	MUHAMMAD IZHAR	MALIK FAREED BAKHSH
35	13026	32500421	ALI ASGHAR	ABDUL SATTAR
36	13042	32500046	HAMZA IJAZ	IJAZ AHMAD
37	13052	32500493	KHURAM JAWAD	NASEEM IQBAL
38	13060	32500561	MIRZA ARSLAN NASEER	MIRZA NASEER KHALID
39	13135	32500159	SALEEM AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD SHAFI
40	13140	32500888	SHAHZAIB	GHULAM SHABBIR
41	13150	32500124	WAQAS ALI	ALI BAHADUR
42	14180	32500060	MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	GHULAM HUSSAIN
43	14187	32500636	SAJJAD HUSSAIN	MANZOOR AHMED
44	14201	32500715	ZAMA MAHMOOD	SHAIKH MAHMOD AHMAD

2. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No.27F2015

Dated: <u>15-10-2015</u> Secretary